2/13/2018

Lewiston Porter

4061 Creek Rd

Lewiston NY 14174

Paul Feathers

SmartEdge Quote #:

Project:

SmartEdge

4 Peuquet Parkway

Tonawanda, NY 14150
716-693-7220 FAX 716-693-0648

SS17=200 Change Order 2

12625

Additional cameras requested to cover entrances to the school, and wireless connectivity from press box to concessions

ALL PRICING PER SMARTEDGE NYS CONTRACT NO. PT65380
Group 77201 Award 20191 - Security Systems and Solutions

Product/Model Number

Product Description Unit of Measurement NYS NET PRICE QTY NYS TOTAL COST

IME329-1ES SRX ENH+ ENV MINI DOME Each

POE12V24V 3MP 3-9MM $ 725.74 7 $ 5,080.18

$ -

$ -
Sub Total NYS Contract Material $ 5,080.18

Part Number_ Non-NYS/Subcontractor ltems* Net Price QTY Total Cost**
NWK7 Wireless point to point kit TX/RX $ 1,573.63 1 $ 1,573.63
NWBKT Mounting bracket $ 37.98 2 $ 75.95
C6PCEC5 CAT6 Patch cable Purple $ 2.81 7 $ 19.69
MRJ-POE Power suppression $ 52.49 7 $ 367.41
cable Cat5 cable $ 218.75 2 $ 437.50
MISC install material tie wraps, screws, mod

ends, ect $ 250.00 2 $ 500.00
Sub Total Non-NYS/Subcontractor ltems $ 2,974.18

Scope of Work:

Sincerely,

Phil Shields
Account Executive
716-693-7220

Job Title Hourly Rate QTY Total Labor Cost
Security system factory tech $ 98.00 49 $ 4,802.00
Security system Engineering $ 110.00 6 $ 660.00
Security system Project Manager $ 115.00 2 $ 230.00
Total labor $ 5,692.00
TOTAL MATERIAL: $ 8,054.36
TOTAL LABOR COST: $ 5,692.00
TOTAL: $ 13,746.36

Provide and install (7) new IP cameras to cover the entrances as per the attached floor plan, includes all mounting and cat 6 cables
required for connectivity.

1 District office, camera to cover Front entrance doors

2 High School Gym Entrance, camera to cover entrance doors

3 High School Main Entrance, camera to cover entrance doors

4 High School Main Entrance Second floor, camera to cover stairs and landing

5 IEC, camera to cover Front entrance doors

6 Middel School, camera to cover Front entrance doors

7 IEC, camera to cover Front entrance doors

Provide and install (1) wireless network point to point bridge from the football press box to the concession stand, for network
connectivity for the cameras on the press box.




